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      G/41C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21000/00  INFRAESTR.Y BIENES U                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                            0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21302/00  UTILLAJE                                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                        0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22101/00  AGUA                                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22102/00  GAS                                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22105/00  PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22106/00  PRODUCTOS FARMACEUTICOS                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22108/00  MATERIAL SANITARIO                       0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22110/00  PROTESIS DE IMPLANTE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22111/00  REACTIVOS                                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22112/00  ACCESORIOS Y CONSUMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                            0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22501/00  LOCALES                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/41C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        716.965,00       -716.965,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC             1.488.735,00     -1.488.735,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO     12.974.760,00    -12.974.760,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O             14.317.028,00    -14.317.028,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             4.823.783,00     -4.823.783,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              6.802.936,00     -6.802.936,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.751.361,00     -1.751.361,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       3.968.745,00     -3.968.745,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO           20.401.063,00    -20.401.063,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES             20.190.877,00    -20.190.877,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO            11.236.730,00    -11.236.730,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE            27.095.236,00    -27.095.236,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               377.914,00       -377.914,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI             2.522.923,00     -2.522.923,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                        128.669.056,00   -128.669.056,00              0,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                          128.669.056,00   -128.669.056,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               203.223,00       -203.223,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                         768.165,00       -768.165,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                264.707,00       -264.707,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21000/00  INFRAESTR.Y BIENES U               257.552,00       -257.552,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO             3.369.255,00     -3.369.255,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                       1.659.849,00     -1.659.849,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                      570.181,00       -570.181,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21302/00  UTILLAJE                            29.348,00        -29.348,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                91.509,00        -91.509,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                861.240,00       -861.240,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP             1.720.776,00     -1.720.776,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         619.494,00       -619.494,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 7.110,00         -7.110,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                1.641.060,00     -1.641.060,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22101/00  AGUA                               147.659,00       -147.659,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22102/00  GAS                                 73.427,00        -73.427,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                        321.945,00       -321.945,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                          108.000,00       -108.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22105/00  PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS               6.720,00         -6.720,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22106/00  PRODUCTOS FARMACEUTICOS         29.433.187,00    -29.433.187,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE             1.492.672,00     -1.492.672,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22108/00  MATERIAL SANITARIO              11.772.865,00    -11.772.865,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  380.922,00       -380.922,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22110/00  PROTESIS DE IMPLANTE             5.900.000,00     -5.900.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22111/00  REACTIVOS                        7.500.000,00     -7.500.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22112/00  ACCESORIOS Y CONSUMI               320.382,00       -320.382,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                12.000,00        -12.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA              115.602,00       -115.602,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                241.314,00       -241.314,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                40.572,00        -40.572,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                    1.071.400,00     -1.071.400,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22501/00  LOCALES                            501.000,00       -501.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 1.000,00         -1.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            50.000,00        -50.000,00              0,00              0,00
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      G/41C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                          0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22710/00  CATERING                                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22713/00  SERVICIOS ASISTENCIALES                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22841/00  A LA FUNDACIÓN PÚBLI                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/23000/00  DIETAS                                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25204/00  CON ENTIDADES PRIVADAS                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25303/00  HEMODIALISIS EN CENT                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25402/00  OXIGENOTERAPIA Y OTR                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25601/00  TOMOGRAFIA AXIAL COM                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25602/00  RESONANCIA NUCLEAR MAGNETICA              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25609/00  OTROS MEDIOS DE DIAGNOSTICO              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25705/00  TRANSPORTE SANITARIO URGENTE              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25706/00  TRANSPORTE SANITARIO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/48800/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                             0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   155201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  1552  A. Pública Empresarial Sanitar                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/41C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               150.000,00       -150.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22609/00  OTROS                              600.000,00       -600.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                  5.264.438,00     -5.264.438,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.769.958,00     -1.769.958,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y             1.230.000,00     -1.230.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES             1.000,00         -1.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22709/00  OTROS                            2.495.547,00     -2.495.547,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22710/00  CATERING                         2.284.800,00     -2.284.800,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                       1.563.378,00     -1.563.378,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22713/00  SERVICIOS ASISTENCIALES            646.941,00       -646.941,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22841/00  A LA FUNDACIÓN PÚBLI                60.000,00        -60.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/23000/00  DIETAS                               9.757,00         -9.757,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          35.000,00        -35.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25204/00  CON ENTIDADES PRIVADAS             638.837,00       -638.837,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25303/00  HEMODIALISIS EN CENT             2.477.681,00     -2.477.681,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25402/00  OXIGENOTERAPIA Y OTR             1.457.034,00     -1.457.034,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25601/00  TOMOGRAFIA AXIAL COM               147.021,00       -147.021,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25602/00  RESONANCIA NUCLEAR MAGNETICA        705.550,00       -705.550,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25609/00  OTROS MEDIOS DE DIAGNOSTICO         10.000,00        -10.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25705/00  TRANSPORTE SANITARIO URGENTE        143.226,00       -143.226,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25706/00  TRANSPORTE SANITARIO             1.548.542,00     -1.548.542,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         94.792.846,00    -94.792.846,00              0,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      94.792.846,00    -94.792.846,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS            50.000,00        -50.000,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             50.000,00        -50.000,00              0,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               50.000,00        -50.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/48800/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.722.105,00     -1.722.105,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.722.105,00     -1.722.105,00              0,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.722.105,00     -1.722.105,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/60300/00  MAQUINARIA                         150.000,00       -150.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES               100.000,00       -100.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                          25.000,00        -25.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                25.000,00        -25.000,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            300.000,00       -300.000,00              0,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              300.000,00       -300.000,00              0,00              0,00

***   155201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                    225.534.007,00   -225.534.007,00              0,00              0,00

****  1552  A. Pública Empresarial Sanitar           225.534.007,00   -225.534.007,00              0,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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***** TOTAL                                          225.534.007,00   -225.534.007,00              0,00              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


